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Appetizers

Chicken Wings 59 nis

Crispy wings served in barbecue and chili sauce

Chouricos 69 nis
Spicy Brazilian Chouricos served with mustard

Salada du casa 59 nis
House Bread & a selection of Mezze salads

Spring chicken salad 79 nis
Spring chicken marinated in honey and mustard, on fresh leaves, carrot,
sprouts,cherry tomatos, with a mustard vinaigrette

london broil salad 79 nis
Grilled london broil strips on fresh leaves, carrot, sprouts,cherry tomato,

red onion in an asian dressing

Stir-fried Mushroom plate 66 nis

Stir-fried mushrooms in chilly and soy sauce

Frango salad 69 nis
chicken frango strips on fresh leaves, carrot, cherry tomato, crotons

with caeser sauce

Extras: freshly baked bread 15 nis
French fries, rice with Feijoada, Potatoes, Green salad 15 nis

**checks not accepted***not valid with any other offer
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Main Courses

French fries, green salad, potatoes or rice with Feijoada

Frango
Grilled chicken breast Marinaded with herbs

Papagaio hamburger 300 grams

Prime beef, lettuce, tomato and onion on a bun with fried onions

Papagaio Kebab on Eggplant

Juicy minced lamb kabab, on eggplant with tahini and parsley

Spring chicken steak
Spring chicken in a mustard and honey marinade

lamb chops -350 gr
Grilled juicy lamd chops

Entrecote Steak 300 g.

Grilled Prime entrecote steak

Salmon Fillet
marinated in olive oil and fresh herbs

Prime Rib (price for 100 gram)
Premium Cut. Minimum 5OOGram, Served On a Hot Plate

Children's meal

served to children until the age of 10

Chicken tenders
with french fries and a soft drink

Hamburger
with french fries and a soft drink

checks not accepted***not valid with any other offer**

15 nis
69 nis

87 nis

89 nis

89 nis

189 nis

169 nis

139 nis

56 nis

66 nis

66 nis
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Conjunto
(conjunto in Portuguese =together)

In papagaio's traditional conjunto experience
all you need to do is to choose your favorite meat

We serve the meat on a sizzling platter

Served with your choice of 2 Side Dishes:
French fries, green salad, potatoes or rice with Feijoada

"Porto Alegre conjunto” (1 kg) 369 ni

Entrecote, Spring chicken, Kebab, London broil

"Sao Paulo conjunto" (1 kQ) 409 ni

Entrecote, Lamb chops, Kebab, London broil

"Speical Brazillia conjunto” (1 kQ) 479 ni

Prime Rib, Lamb chops, London broil

[ e e e e s i s i i —ae
I When ordering conjunto you get 1 appetizer for 52 nis

Extras: freshly baked bread 15 nis
French fries, rice with Feijoada, Potatoes, Green salad 15 nis

**checks not accepted***not valid with any other offer
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The Brazilian Table

The Brazilian Table is one story of ancient Brazilian folklore. Surrounded by all of their workers, the
coffee farmers would gather around the feasting tabels for the seasonal " meal of meats",
which would only be served once all the crops were gathered .

The special meal of unlimited abundance was composed of all types of meat
and poultry raised at the hacienda

The Brazilian restraint and patience allowed for a slow roasting technique known as the asado

which his smell would
take over the atmosphere and become a festival celebrating the "meat table ".
It was a celebration then and still is now, as it is here, for us at Papagaio
where we welcome you with a Brazilian joy
of our great " meat table" , Eat the finest meat there is , and let yourself

flow with the Brazilian rythm.

At Papagaio we serve sauces- Kalmar- selected by our chef
to accompany the meat. Each Kalmar includes three sauces

Dip garlic recommended with Chicken
Chimichurri recommended with red meat
Spicy dip recommended with all

**checks not accepted***not valid with any other offer



The Brazilian Table

For a meal that is an uplifting experience for the whole table
as well as the best of Brazilian cuisine

We start you with an appetizer of
"Salada de casa" served with our house bread

Continue with Papagaio quality meats
Each guest receives repeated servings of all kinds of meat:
london broil, chicken drumsticks, entrecote, spring chicken,
beef braised in a marinade, lamb kabob, brisket, chouricos,
buffalo wings and assado

Served with your choice of :
French fries, green salad, potatoes or rice with Feijoada

Eat the finest meat there is
and let yourself flow with the Brazilian rhythm

Have fun

That is what Papagaio is all about

Brazilian Table 269 nis per person

Children's brazilian table (until tha age of 10) 119 nis
* required per each guest at the table

**checks not accepted***not valid with any other offer
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Soft Drinks
Kinley soda
Coca Cola/Diet/ZERO
Sprite/Diet
Fanta
Malt beer
Large Sparkling Water

(9]
9]
D
=

Goldstar
Corona
Heineken
Stella
Weinstaphen

Hot Beverages

Espresso single/Double
Turkish Coffee
Tea

Beverages

w1l
w15
w15
w15
w15
w26

W 24
w29
w29
w28
w29

n 12/14
w10
w12

Soft Drinks and Juices

Apple juice w15
Grapes juice w15
FuzeTea w15
Mineral Water w15

Lemonade/orange/ juice w15
Grated minted lemonade w22

Draught Beer

Tuburg Red 1/3-1/2 23/27

Carlsberg Red 1/3-1/2 23/27
cocktails

Mojito 43

Caipirinha n 46

Mrgarita 43

(peach,melon,coconut,strawberry)

W
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BUSINESS LUNCH BREAK

12:00-17:00

when purchasing main course, you can get starter of "salada du casa" for 40n
Side dish of your choice : French fries, or green salad, or potatoes or rice with Fe

Frango Salad

chicken frango strips on fresh leaves, carrot, cherry tomato, crotons

with caesar dressing
House Drumsticks

Juicy Drumsticks served on bed of green leaves

Chicken Wings

Crispy wings served in a barbecue and chili sauce

Frango
Grilled chicken breast in an herb Marinade

Papagaio hamburger 300 grams
Prime beef, lettuce, tomato and onion on a bun with fried onions

London broil salad

Grilled london strips on a bed of fresh leaves, carrot turnip, sprouts,

red onion in an asian dressing

Papagaio Kebob on Eggplant

Juicy minced lamb kabob on eggplant with tahini and parsley

Spring chicken steak
spring chicken in a mustard and honey marinade

Fillet salmon
Baked fish marinated in olive oil and fresh herbs

Entrecote Steak 300 g.

Aged centre cut Rib Eye steak

Lamb chops 350 g

Juicy lamb chops on the grill

Children's meal

served to children until the age of 10

Chicken tenders / Hamburger
with french fries and a choice of soft drink

66

59

59

66

86

86

86

86

119

139

169

59
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Conjunto
(conjunto in Portuguese =together)

In papagaio’s traditional conjunto experience
all you need to do is to choose your favorite meat
We serve the meat on a sizzling platter

served with house bread and "Salada de casa" - 4 types of salads of the day
with 2 sides of your choice: French fries, green salad, potatoes, or rice with Feijoad

Porto Alegre conjunto (1 kQ) 339 nis

Entrecote, Spring chicken, Kebab, London broil

"Sao Paulo conjunto” (1 kQ) 369 nis

Entrecote, Lamb chops, Kebab, London broil

The Brazilian Table

The Brazilian Table is one story of ancient Brazilian folklore. Surrounded by all of their workers,

coffee farmers would gather around the feasting tabels for the seasonal " meal of meats",
which would only be served once all the crops were gathered .
The special meal of unlimited abundance was composed of all types of meat
and poultry raised at the hacienda.
The Brazilian restraint and patience allowed for a slow roasting technique known as the asado.
The smell of the roasting meats created joy
and colorfulness which would take over the atmosphere and become
a festival celebrating the "meat table ".
It was a celebration then and still is now, as it is here for us at Papagaio,
where we welcome you with a Brazilian joy to our great " meat table".

Eat the finest meat there is , and let yourself .flow with the Brazilian rhythm

we begin with our house bread and "Salada de casa" - 4 types of salads of the day
nd with your choice of : French fries or green salad or Potatoes or rice with Feijoad

Continue with Papagaio quality meats
Each guest receives repeated servings of all kinds of meat:
london broil, chicken drumsticks, entrecote, spring chicken,
beef braised in a marinade, lamb kabob and chouricos,

Brazilian Table 199 nis per person
Children's brazilian table (until tha age of 10) 109 nis

* required per each guest the the table

**service is not included **checks not accepted***not valid with any other offer
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Beverages

Soft Drinks Soft Drinks and Juices
Kinley soda w11 Apple juice w15
Coca Cola/ZERO w15 Grape juice w15
Sprite/ZERO w15 FuzeTea w15
Fanta w15 Mineral Water w15
Malt beer w15 Lemonade/orange juice w15
Large Sparkling Water w26 Grated minted lemonade w22

Beer Draught Beer

Goldstar w22 Tuburg Red 1/3-1/2 21/25
Weinstaphen w29 Carlsberg 1/3 1/2 21/25
Corona w29
Stella w28
Heineken w29

Hot Beverages

Tea w12
Turkish Coffee 10
Espresso 12/14

W
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Aperitif
Campari
Martini Bianco
Martini Rosso

Martini Dry
Aperoll
Whiskey
Jack Daniells
Jameson

Johnnie Walker Black

Alcohol

32 nis
29 nis
29 nis
29 nis
32 nis

38 nis
34 nis
48 nis

Glenlivet Founders Reserve44 nis

Glenlivet 12
Glenlivet 15
Glenlivet 18

Mccalen 12
Chivas Regal 12

Tequilla
Jose Cuervo Silver
Jose Cuervo Gold
Patron Silver
Patron Anejo

Dejestiff
Jagermeister
Limoncello

59 nis
69 nis
82 nis
52 nis
48 nis

32 nis
38 nis
44 nis
68 nis

39 nis
26 nis

Vodka
Stoli
Finlandia
Grey Goose
Beluga

Ligueur

Drambuie
Flavored Feigling
Creme de cassis

Cointreu
Schnapps

Rum
Bacardi
Captain Morgan
Cachaca

Gin
Gordon

Bombay Sapphire

Anise

Elite Ha'arak
Ouzo Plomari

Dejestiff
Dupuy VSOP

32 nis
32 nis
52 nis
62 nis

32 nis
28 nis
32 nis
42 nis
32 nis

36 nis
39 nis
32 nis

32 nis
38 nis

28 nis
34 nis

90 nis
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Wine
Sparkling Wine Glass Bottle Small Bottle

Jaume Serra Cava 95 nis
Gamla Brut
Rose
Jerusalem Rose 120 nis
Derech Eretz Varod 170 nis
Recanati Rose
Tishbi Rose
White Wine
Jerusalem E.Rieslineg/Muscat 20 nis
Derech Eretz Gewurztraminer 85 nis
Gamla Chardonnay 90 nis
Recanati Chardonnay Galil 105 nis
Yarden Sauvignon Blanc 105 nis
Gamla Riesling 165 nis
Tishbi Estate Chardonnay
Red Wine
Jerusalem Cabernet Sauvignon 20 nis
Golan Merlot 90 nis
Tishbi Cabernet Frank 120 nis 85 nis 375ml
Tisbi Merlot 165 nis 120 nis 500ml
Tishbi Cabernet Sauvignon 125 nis
Gamla Merlot 120 nis 85 nis 375ml
Gamla Cabernet - Merlo 165nis 120 nis 500ml
Gamla Sangiovese 125 nis
Gamla Syrah 140 nis

Gamla Cabernet Sauvignon

Special Red Wine
Shiraz Estate 2016 Tishbi

Merlot Estate 2018 Tishbi 170 nis
Cabernet Sauvignon 2018 Estate Tishbi 210 nis
Malbec Allone Habashan 2019 295 nis
Merlot Allone Habashan 2019 380 nis
Syrah Bar'on Vineyard 2019 580 nis

Yarden Bar'on Vineyard Blend 2019
Yarden Katzrin 2019

Magnum
Cabernet Sauvignon 2020 Gamla 170 nis
Special Reserve 2018 Recanati 210 nis

Cabernet Saivignon 2017 Yarden 295 nis
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DESSERTS

Boutique Patisserie

apagaio

BRAZILIAN GRILL BAR

Paviova 521

Layers of meringue decorated with toasted coconut,
whipped cream and a sweet berry sauce

Lemon Tart 48V

Tart filled with sour lemon cream with a surprising
filling of berries, decorated with charred meringue

Apple Pai 50V

Short pastry base filled with a mixture of apples
and cinnamon with crumble on top

Chocolate Soufflé 50

Classic chocolate lava cake baked in place

v Rocher Drop 48

Chocolate and nougat mousse coated with
chocolate, laying on a browines layer

all desserts may contain gluten*
Hot Drinks %
A Sl
Tea 12 p
Black Coffe 10 N

Espresso/Double 12 /141
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